

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE: 05-20-2010

County	Burke
County #	11
Bridge#	10
Project#	WBS 42579.3.6/DO00059

Route: \_\_\_\_\_ SR 1001

DESCRIPTION: \_\_\_\_\_ Deck Overlay with Latex Modified Concrete

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 1,000,000

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Taylor Murphy	Unit Price Bid	Lanford Bros. Co., Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Palmetto Infrastructure	Unit Price Bid	Cleco Corp.		
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 28,278.00	\$ 28,278.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00		
2	1523000000-E	610	Asphalt Concrete Surface	17	Tons	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 5,066.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00		
			Course, Type SF9.5A				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
3	4400000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (STAT)	448	S.F.	\$ 5.45	\$ 2,441.60	\$ 5.94	\$ 2,661.12	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,376.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,960.00		
4	4405000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (PORT)	128	S.F.	\$ 8.65	\$ 1,107.20	\$ 9.43	\$ 1,207.04	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,792.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,560.00		
5	4410000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (BARR)	194	S.F.	\$ 6.15	\$ 1,193.10	\$ 6.70	\$ 1,299.80	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,716.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,880.00		
6	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Mess. Signs	2	EA.	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,815.00	\$ 7,630.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00		
7	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	50	EA.	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		
8	4435000000-N	1135	Cones	50	EA.	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17.44	\$ 872.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		
9	4445000000-E	1145	Barricades (Type III)	128	Lin. Ft.	\$ 18.50	\$ 2,368.00	\$ 20.17	\$ 2,581.76	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,352.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,680.00		
10	4455000000-E	1150	Flagger (By Day)	25	Day	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00		
11	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	50	EA.	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 32.70	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00		
12	4810000000-E	1205	Paint (4")	3800	Lin. Ft.	\$ 0.45	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 0.49	\$ 1,862.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,800.00		
13	4847000000-E	1205	Polyurea Lines (4") Std. Glass Beads	3800	Lin. Ft.	\$ 1.32	\$ 5,016.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 5,472.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 8,550.00		
14	8161000000-E	420	Grooving Bridge Floors	23244	S.F.	\$ 0.32	\$ 7,438.08	\$ 0.25	\$ 5,811.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 6,973.20	\$ 0.35	\$ 8,135.40		
15	8881000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item- Latex Mod Conc Overlay-Very Early Strength	197	C.Y.	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 204,880.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 147,750.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 275,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 394,000.00		
16	8893000000-E	SP	Placing&Finishing Latex Mod. Conc. Overlay-Very Early Strength	2831	S.Y.	\$ 38.00	\$ 107,578.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 234,973.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 198,170.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 169,860.00		
17	8692000000-N	SP	Evazote Joint Seals	1	L.S.	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
18	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item -Scarifying	3142	S.Y.	\$ 38.00	\$ 119,396.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 21,994.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 147,674.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 157,100.00		
19	8893000000-E	SP	Bridge Deck				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		
19	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item -Hydro-Demolition of Bridge Deck	2831	S.Y.	\$ 92.00	\$ 260,452.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 334,058.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 212,325.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 283,100.00		
							<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 796,729.98</b>	<b>\$ 841,200.72</b>	<b>\$ 965,878.20</b>	<b>\$ 1,195,125.40</b>				